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Total 3,296,858.00$    
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Score

Grant Request Funds Remaining1 Funding Status

1 20-1125 Horseshoe Falls CLT H H H 411.0 337,869$            200,000$       37% 2,958,989$              Fund
2 20-1080 Baird Creek Liberation - Splash Dam Removal LCFEG H H H 401.6 249,860$            45,000$         15% 2,709,129$              Fund
3 20-1081 Camp Coweeman Restoration LCFEG H H H 397.6 952,130$            197,500$       17% 1,756,999$              Fund
4 20-1177 Lower East Fork Grays Restoration CIT H H H 397.0 598,883$            115,000$       16% 1,158,116$              Fund
5 20-1176 Kwoneesum Dam Removal CIT H H H 391.7 746,811$            1,500,000$    67% 411,305$                 Fund
6 20-1082 SF Toutle at Johnson Creek Riparian RestoratiLCFEG H H H 381.7 249,800$            86,900$         26% 161,505$                 Fund
7 20-1065 East Fork Lewis River Habitat Improvements LCEP H H H 363.9 179,050$            -$                0% (17,545)$                  Partially Fund
8 20-1042 Graves Fish Passage LCD M H H 360.3 37,000$              200,076$       84% (54,545)$                  Alternate
9 20-1076 Lower Lacamas Creek Design Phase 1 LCFEG H H H 360.1 171,680$            35,000$         17% (226,225)$                Alternate

10 20-1049 Washougal River Habitat Assessment UCD H M H 359.7 200,000$            35,300$         15% (426,225)$                Alternate
11 20-1044 Stabler Bend Side Channel UCD H H H 356.3 331,697$            58,550$         15% (757,922)$                Alternate
12 20-1205 Erick Creek Culvert Replacement Cow Co M H M 321.0 1,190,000$         210,000$       15% (1,947,922)$             Alternate
13 20-1178 Deep River Tide Gate Design Wah Co M M M 318.4 105,248$            18,650$         15% (2,053,170)$             Alternate

The TAC reached consensus on this version of the ranked project list during their 7/15/2020 meeting.

3,600,000$      LCFRB LE Allocation
129,000$          Monitoring - Lower Columbia Regional Land Cover ID (20-1170)

68,280$            Monitoring - Lower Columbia Population Performance Reporting (20-1165)
45,551$            Klickitat LE - Riparian Enhancements in former Condit Reservoir (20-1563)
60,311$            Klickitat LE - Habitat Restoration through Beaver Supplementation (20-1565) 

3,296,858$      Total Remaining Allocation

Provided Match

1LCFRB recieved $3,600,000 for the 2020 Salmon Recovery Grant Round. Funds available for habitat projects is calculated by subtracting the grant request for the monitoring proposals, Lower Columbia 
Regional Land Cover ID (20-1170)  $129,000 and Lower Columbia Population Performance Reporting (20-1165)  $68,280, and subtracting the Klickitat LE allocation of $105,862 for 2 projects, Riparian 
Enhancements in former Condit Reservoir (20-1563) $45,551 and Habitat Restoration through Beaver Supplementation (20-1565)  $ 60,311. The remaining Lower Columbia Lead Entity allocation is 
$3,296,858. The Funds Remaining is calculated by subtracting each proposal's grant request in ranked order.
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